
Master Grade

Name Club Card 1 Card 2 Total

1 Ryan Taylor Poroutawhao 200.17 200.14 400.31

2 Neil Kinsey Wellington Central 199.15 199.15 398.30

3 Helen Freiman Rongotea 199.14 198.15 397.29

4 Greg Bengston Dannevirke 197.10 200.16 397.26

5 Martin Hunt Rongotea 198.12 198.14 396.26

6 Janet Hunt Rongotea 198.13 197.13 395.26

7 Jack Cavanagh Rongotea 199.11 196.14 395.25

8 Kevin Bocock Inglewood 196.09 199.14 395.23

9 Shania Harrison-Lee Phoenix 197.13 197.12 394.25

10 Roy Herbison Tauranga 196.11 198.11 394.22

11 Patrick Power Bulls 197.12 197.10 394.22

12 Meredith Ackrill Brooklyn 194.10 200.11 394.21

13 Chris Harrison Ruahine 196.12 197.11 393.23

14 Dave Miller Te Awamutu 194.09 199.11 393.20

15 Abby Pierce             R/E Cambridge 195.08 198.11 393.19

16 Evan Little Brooklyn 195.06 197.14 392.20

17 Tony Beaver Poroutawhao 195.11 197.09 392.20

18 William Taylor Colyton 196.13 196.07 392.20

19 Owen Bennett Tauranga 195.06 196.12 391.18

20 Lindsay Arthur Upper Hutt 193.10 197.13 390.23

21 Allison Archer Te Puke 194.09 196.13 390.22

22 Shaun Jeffery Rongotea 194.08 196.12 390.20

23 Grant Taylor Poroutawhao 194.10 195.11 389.21

24 Peter Neilson Pauatahanui 193.10 193.06 386.16

25 Paul Crimp Martinborough 192.05 194.10 386.15

North Island Top Fifteen

Name Club Qual Final Total

1 Ryan Taylor Poroutawhao 400.31 199.15 599.46

2 Stephanie McNair Dannevirke 398.28 199.10 597.38

3 Neil Kinsey Wellington Central 398.30 198.16 596.46

4 David Thompson Te Awamutu 397.26 199.15 596.41

5 Martin Hunt Rongotea 396.26 199.16 595.42

6 Helen Freiman Rongotea 397.29 198.13 595.42

7 Greg Bengston Dannevirke 397.26 198.11 595.37

8 Briar Summerhays Rifle Rod & Gun 396.29 197.13 593.42

9 Shania Harrison-Lee Phoenix 394.25 199.15 593.40

10 Erin Little Brooklyn 396.13 197.07 593.20

11 Janet Hunt Rongotea 395.26 197.13 592.39

12 Roy Herbison Tauranga 394.22 198.11 592.33

13 Jack Cavanagh Rongotea 395.25 395.25

14 Kevin Bocock Inglewood 395.23 395.23

15 Patrick Power Bulls 394.22 394.22

North Island Open 2020



A Grade

Name Club Card 1 Card 2 Total

1 Stephanie McNair Dannevirke 199.15 199.13 398.28

2 David Thompson Te Awamutu 199.15 198.11 397.26

3 Briar Summerhays Rifle Rod & Gun 197.12 199.17 396.29

4 Erin Little Brooklyn 198.07 198.06 396.13

5 Ruth McNair Dannevirke 198.13 196.09 394.22

6 Brad Pierce Cambridge 196.12 197.07 393.19

7 Ian McFetridge Putaruru 197.12 194.10 391.22

8 Craig Cleland Inglewood 195.08 196.11 391.19

9 Dean Fincham Hastings 195.09 196.10 391.19

10 Jim Dann Rongotea 196.07 194.11 390.18

11 Gary Cuff Marton 193.11 196.11 389.22

12 Trevor Jupp Inglewood 195.08 194.10 389.18

13 Kevin Turner Pauatahanui 195.08 194.07 389.15

14 Jackie Lindsay Rongotea 198.08 191.07 389.15

15 Kayla Gledhill Marton 194.07 195.07 389.14

16 Aidan Lynch Melrose 195.08 194.06 389.14

17 Robbie McNair Dannevirke 195.09 194.04 389.13

18 Alan Dickson Tauranga 194.08 194.11 388.19

19 Dave Edmonds Bulls 195.11 193.08 388.19

20 Brittany Turner Pauatahanui 191.06 197.09 388.15

21 Colin Harper Rifle Rod & Gun 191.05 194.08 385.13

22 Steven White Martinborough 191.06 192.04 383.10

23 Abby Pierce Cambridge 189.04 193.09 382.13

24 Samuel Wilde Cambridge 188.03 192.06 380.09

25 Carole Yardley Martinborough 187.04 187.04 374.08

26 Meaghan Reesby Rongotea 191.05 0.00 191.05

B Grade

Name Club Card 1 Card 2 Total

1 Nicole Waters Rongotea 197.11 194.09 391.20

2 Jacob Fulton Levin 191.08 199.12 390.20

3 David Green Rifle Rod & Gun 194.06 196.13 390.19

4 Mark Riley Brooklyn 194.08 195.05 389.13

5 Jolie Thompson Te Awamutu 195.10 193.09 388.19

6 Samantha Gledhill Marton 195.08 193.06 388.14

7 Joshua Hayes Bulls 193.04 194.09 387.13

8 Bella Gauld Ngaio 193.04 192.08 385.12

9 John Coughlin Pauatahanui 191.06 193.09 384.15

10 Bronwyn Shields Wellington Central 194.07 189.04 383.11

11 Kerry Williams Colyton 191.09 191.05 382.14

12 Fred de Burgh Marton 192.03 190.06 382.09

13 Taresa Morris Wallingford 192.08 188.02 380.10

14 Max Kinsey Bulls 186.05 193.07 379.12

15 Harry Emms Martinborough 187.05 190.04 377.09

16 Barry Scott Rongotea 190.04 182.01 372.05

C Grade

Name Club Card 1 Card 2 Total

1 Wayne Garlick Wainuiomata 196.11 196.08 392.19

2 David Crimp Tauranga 196.09 193.04 389.13

3 James Gray Wanganui RSA 191.06 197.08 388.14

4 Inge Little Brooklyn 192.10 192.06 384.16

5 Rudolf Britz Hastings 191.06 192.09 383.15

6 Christian Hayes Bulls 187.03 191.02 378.05

D Grade

Name Club Card 1 Card 2 Total

1 Lachlan McNeur Colyton 193.06 194.08 387.14

2 Xavier Hintz Rongotea 188.07 196.10 384.17

3 Maia Lapointe Ngaio 187.04 191.07 378.11

4 Tayla Pryce Wanganui RSA 186.03 189.06 375.09

5 Caley McNair Dannevirke 185.04 186.07 371.11

6 Michael Ling Ngaio 178.01 191.05 369.06

7 Francis Wilde Cambridge 184.03 175.02 359.05

8 Jacqueline McGee Tauranga 164.01 174.01 338.02



Veterans

Name Club Card 1 Card 2 Total

1 Neil Kinsey Wgtn Central 199.15 199.15 398.30

2 Lindsay Arthur Upper Hutt 193.10 197.13 390.23

3 Jim Dann Rongotea 196.07 194.11 390.18

4 Gary Cuff Marton 193.11 196.11 389.22

5 Grant Taylor Poroutawhao 194.10 195.11 389.21

6 Alan Dickson Tauranga 194.08 194.11 388.19

7 Dave Edmonds Bulls 195.11 193.08 388.19

8 Peter Neilson Pauatahanui 193.10 193.06 386.16

9 Paul Crimp Martinborough 192.05 194.10 386.15

10 John Coughlin Pauatahanui 191.06 193.09 384.15

11 Fred de Burgh Marton 192.03 190.06 382.09

12 Max Kinsey Bulls 186.05 193.07 379.12

13 Harry Emms Martinborough 187.05 190.04 377.09

14 Carole Yardley Martinborough 187.04 187.04 374.08

Women

Name Club Card 1 Card 2 Total

1 Stephanie McNair Dannevirke 199.15 199.13 398.28

2 Helen Freiman Rongotea 199.14 198.15 397.29

3 Briar Summerhays Rifle Rod & Gun 197.12 199.17 396.29

4 Erin Little Brooklyn 198.07 198.06 396.13

5 Janet Hunt Rongotea 198.13 197.13 395.26

6 Shania Harrison-Lee Phoenix 197.13 197.12 394.25

7 Ruth McNair Dannevirke 198.13 196.09 394.22

8 Meredith Ackrill Brooklyn 194.10 200.11 394.21

9 Nicole Waters Rongotea 197.11 194.09 391.20

10 Allison Archer Te Puke 194.09 196.13 390.22

11 Jackie Lindsay Rongotea 198.08 191.07 389.15

12 Kayla Gledhill Marton 194.07 195.07 389.14

13 Jolie Thompson Te Awamutu 195.10 193.09 388.19

14 Brittany Turner Pauatahanui 191.06 197.09 388.15

15 Samantha Gledhill Marton 195.08 193.06 388.14

16 Bella Gauld Ngaio 193.04 192.08 385.12

17 Inge Little Brooklyn 192.10 192.06 384.16

18 Bronwyn Shields Wellington Central 194.07 189.04 383.11

19 Abby Pierce Cambridge 189.04 193.09 382.13

20 Taresa Morris Wallingford 192.08 188.02 380.10

21 Maia Lapointe Ngaio 187.04 191.07 378.11

22 Tayla Pryce Wanganui RSA 186.03 189.06 375.09

23 Caley McNair Dannevirke 185.04 186.07 371.11

24 Francis Wilde Cambridge 184.03 175.02 359.05

25 Jacqueline McGee Tauranga 164.01 174.01 338.02

26 Meaghan Reesby Rongotea 191.05 0.00 191.05

Juniors

Name Club Card 1 Card 2 Total

1 Stephanie McNair Dannevirke 199.15 199.13 398.28

2 Briar Summerhays Rifle Rod & Gun 197.12 199.17 396.29

3 Shania Harrison-Lee Phoenix 197.13 197.12 394.25

4 Shaun Jeffery Rongotea 194.08 196.12 390.20

5 Aidan Lynch Melrose 195.08 194.06 389.14

6 James Gray Wanganui RSA 191.06 197.08 388.14

7 Lachlan McNeur Colyton 193.06 194.08 387.14

8 Joshua Hayes Bulls 193.04 194.09 387.13

9 Bella Gauld Ngaio 193.04 192.08 385.12

10 Xavier Hintz Rongotea 188.07 196.10 384.17

11 Abby Pierce Cambridge 189.04 193.09 382.13

12 Samuel Wilde Cambridge 188.03 192.06 380.09

13 Maia Lapointe Ngaio 187.04 191.07 378.11

14 Tayla Pryce Wanganui RSA 186.03 189.06 375.09

15 Caley McNair Dannevirke 185.04 186.07 371.11

16 Michael Ling Ngaio 178.01 191.05 369.06

17 Meaghan Reesby Rongotea 191.05 0.00 191.05



10m Air Rifle Men

Elimination Final

1 Owen Bennett Waikato 102.0 123.3 144.4 165.5 187.2 207.1 227.6 246.4

50.6 10.7 10.5 10.8 10.8 10.0 10.5 8.7

51.4 10.6 10.6 10.3 10.9 9.9 10.0 10.1

2 Shaun Jeffery Manawatu 97.2 116.8 137.2 157.1 177.0 196.3 215.2 234.8

47.5 9.7 10.6 10.6 10.6 10.1 10.6 10.3

49.7 9.9 9.8 9.3 9.3 9.2 8.3 9.3

Aidan Lynch Wellington 90.6 109.4 126.7 147.2 165.4 182.5 197.8

44.3 9.7 7.6 10.1 9.8 8.6 6.8

46.3 9.1 9.7 10.4 8.4 8.5 8.5

Ian McFetridge Waikato 91.0 111.2 126.4 145.3 164.7 180.4

45.3 9.9 8.9 9.4 9.1 9.6

45.7 10.3 6.3 9.5 10.3 6.1

1 Owen Bennett Waikato 104.0 103.5 101.6 102.5 99.5 99.0 610.1 QF 

2 Shaun Jeffery Manawatu 99.9 97.0 98.7 99.6 98.1 97.9 591.2 QF 

3 Ian McFetridge Waikato 96.2 98.5 97.7 99.0 91.4 96.1 578.9 QF 

4 Aidan Lynch Wellington 84.3 91.8 96.5 89.9 91.9 87.4 541.8 QF 

5 Kevin Turner Hutt Valley 79.0 75.0 84.1 87.8 79.8 85.3 491.0

10m Air Rifle Women

Elimination Final

1 Jess Burgess-Smith Manawatu 97.1 115.8 135.1 154.7 173.7 195.0 213.4 233.8

46.8 8.9 9.3 9.3 9.0 10.6 9.3 10.7

50.3 9.8 10.0 10.3 10.0 10.7 9.1 9.7

2 Helen Freiman Manawatu 96.1 115.9 133.9 153.7 174.1 194.4 214.2 233.5

49.5 10.5 9.1 10.5 10.1 9.8 9.1 9.1

46.6 9.3 8.9 9.3 10.3 10.5 10.7 10.2

1 Jess Burgess-Smith Manawatu 98.2 100.5 99.6 101.2 102.4 100.6 602.5 QF 

2 Helen Freiman Manawatu 100.9 100.3 101.5 98.2 98.9 98.6 598.4 QF 

3 Stephanie McNair South Hawkes Bay 83.3 92.2 92.4 77.4 89.9 93.3 528.5

North Island Open Air  2020


